DATE

1/11-13

1/19-20
1/28-29
2/3-4
2/8-12

2/18-19
3/17-18
3/17-18
3/18
3/22-26
3/28-4/2

4/5-9
4/14-15
4/22-23
4/28-28
a/a-B
a/12-13
a/20-21
a/24-28

6/2-3
6/3-4
6/7-1
6/10-11
6/11
6/14-18
6/21-25

6/21-25
6/22-24
1/4-15
7/28-29
8/2-8

8/3-13
a/Mm-12
8/25-26
8/26-27
8/30-9/3

9/8-4
9/8-4
9/15-16
a/11
9/20-24

9/28-30
11/3-4
11781
1210

2021 Training Calendar

COURSE HOURS

COURSE

DEVELOPING LEADERS FOR TEXAS LAW ENFORCEMENT—WEEK 1
2/15-19—WEEK 2 3/15-19—WEEK 3

BASIC INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATIONS

BASIC INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATIONS
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP, COURAGE AND CHARACTER
DEVELOPING LEADERS FOR TEXAS LAW ENFORCEMENT—WEEK 1
3/8-12—WEEK 2 4/12-16—-WEEK 3

MANAGING PATROL DPERATIONS

PRE-EMPLOYMENT BACKGROLND INVESTIGATIONS

BASIC INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATIONS

AUDITING AND INSPECTIONS

BASIC FIELD TRAINING DFFICER'S COURSE-TCOLE #3702
DEVELOPING LEADERS FOR TEXAS LAW ENFORCEMENT
4/19-23—-WEEK 2 a/10-14—WEEK 3

LEADERSHIP FOR FIELD TRAINING OFFICERS

MANAGING TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT OPERATIONS
MANAGING PATROL OPERATIONS

PERFORMANCE APPRAISALS & EMPLOYEE ACCOUNTABILITY
MANAGING ADMINISTRATIVE OPERATIONS
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP, COURAGE AND CHARACTER
MANAGING CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS

DEVELOPING LEADERS FOR TEXAS LAW ENFORCEMENT—-WEEK 1
6/14-18—WEEK 2 7/12-16—WEEK 3

PERFORMANCE APPRAISALS & EMPLOYEE ACCOUNTABILITY
MANAGING CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS

LEADERSHIP FOR FIELD TRAINING OFFICERS
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP, COURAGE AND CHARACTER
TEXAS BEST PRACTICES RECOGNITION PROGRAM TRAINING
BASIC FIELD TRAINING DFFICER'S COURSE-TCOLE #3702
DEVELOPING LEADERS FOR TEXAS LAW ENFORCEMENT—WEEK 1
7/19-23—WEEK 2 8/16-20—WEEK 3

LEADERSHIP FOR FIELD TRAINING DFFICERS

NEW SUPERVISOR'S COURSE—TCOLE #3737

MANAGING TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT OPERATIONS
MANAGING SPECIAL OPERATIONS

DEVELOPING LEADERS FOR TEXAS LAW ENFORCEMENT—WEEK 1
8/30-3/3—WEEKZ  10/4-B—WEEK 3

BASIC FIELD OFFICER'S TRAINING COURSE-TCOLE #3702
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP, COURAGE AND CHARACTER
PERFORMANCE APPRAISALS & EMPLOYEE ACCOUNTABILITY
MANAGING PATROL OPERATIONS

DEVELOPING LEADERS FOR TEXAS LAW ENFORCEMENT
9/13-17—WEEK 2 10/25-28—-WEEK 3

BASIC INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATIONS
PRE-EMPLOYMENT BACKGROUND INVESTIGATIONS
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP, COURAGE AND CHARACTER
AUDITING AND INSPECTIONS

DEVELOPING LEADERS FOR TEXAS LAW ENFORCEMENT
10/18-22-WEEKZ  11/8-12—WEEK 3

MANAGING ADMINISTRATIVE OPERATIONS

BASIC INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATIONS

NEW SUPERVISOR'S COURSE—TCOLE #3737

TEXAS BEST PRACTICES RECOGNITION PROGRAM TRAINING

120

120

LOCATION

WEBSTER PD

LEAGLE CITY PD
SPRING ISD
BRENHAM PD
WAXAHACHIE PD

PASADENA PD
MCC/WACD

SAN ANTONID PARK
TPCA-ELGIN
BASTROP S.0.
VICTORIA S.0.

SHENANDOAH PD
TPCA-ELGIN
AZLE PD
MCC—WACD
TPCA-ELGIN
SHENANDOAH PD
PASADENAPD
BRENHAM/BLINN

PAMPAPD
ANGELINA COLLEGE
SHENANDOAH PD
KILLEEN PD
TPCA-ELGIN
MCC—-WACD
PLANO PD

KILLEEN PD
TPCA-ELGIN
GEORGETOWN PD
TPCA-ELGIN
PASADENAPD

ANGELINA COLLEGE
PAMPAPD
PASADENA PD
SHENANDOAH PD
AZLE PD

PROSPER PD
TPCA-ELGIN
GEORGETOWN PD
TPCA-ELGIN
SHENANDOAH PD

TPCA-ELGIN
U/'OF H DOWNTOWN
TPCA-ELGIN
TPCA-ELGIN

TUITION

693

$295
$295
CLOSED
693

$295
$295
$293
S1a0
$393
SB95

$395
$293
$293
$243
$295
$295
$243
SE95

$243
$243
$395
$293
FREE
$395
SE95

$395
$345
$293
$243
SE95

$395
$295
$243
$295
SE95

$295
$295
$2195
S1a0
SE95

$295
$2195
$345
FREE

Texas Paolice
Chiefs
Association
Foundation

Foundation

Craft the Organization

CHECK

WWW. TEXASPOLICECHIEFS. ORG

AND CLICK ON
“TRAINING"

T0 SEE MORE ON
EACH CLASS, PRINT
FLYERS OR
REGISTER

Texas Police Chiefs Assoc.
P.O. Box 819
108 Cedar Hills Drive

Elgin, Texas 78621



